2018 SESSION LAWS
TABLE 3

SESSION LAWS NOT CODED

Extra Session 1958, Regular Session 1959, and Extra Session
1959 (Chapters and sections not compiled in the statutes, and
the reason therefor.)

appropriation
ca constitutional amendment
s, special
t temporary

v  validating or legalizing

Chapter Section Chapter Section

P Ad 13 a 91 1 8
2 1 t 92 1 s
4 1,2 t (CEY 1,2 8
@ i 8 64 1,2 8
1-3 8 na 14 [

9 1 8 Jop 13 8
11 1,2 t 103 1 8
12 12 t 105 1 8
13 1 8 106 1,2 8,V
14 1 ] 107 1 s
15 1 t 108 1,2 s
31 1 8 110 1,2 8
32 1 t 111 1 ]
3D 1 t 113 1 8
41 1 8 114 1-8 8
45 17 a 118 1 t
48 1 8 119 . 1,2 -]
50 1 a 128 1 3
53 1 B 131 1-26 8
55 1 8 135 1,2 t
59 1 8 136 1 8
60 1 8 137 1 -]
61 1 5,V 138 13 8
a5 1 t 141 1 8
66 2 t 142 1 8
68 1 a 144 1 s
6o 1-5 a 147 1 B
71 1,2 t 149 1 5
73 1,4 v 150 17 8
75 14 v 152 1 8
79 1 5 155 1 s
80 1 t 160 i,2 [
83 1 8 161 1 t
84 1 8 168 1 t
a8 1,2 s 169 14 8
88 17 t 171 2 t
a0 14 8 176 2 t

* Enacted at 1958 Extra Session
** Enacted at 1959 Extra Session
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* Enacted at 1858 Extra Session
** Enacted at 1959 Exira Session
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2020 SESSION LAWS
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* Enacted at 1958 Extra Session
** Enacted at 1859 Extra Session
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’ : OF MINNESOTA 2021

Chapter Section Chapter Section

s T s & Y
s S

g9+ 1 8 o** (art 2) 9 t
43%* 1 t T0%* (art 7 6 t
45** 72 t T0%* (art 12) 14 a
47** 1 ca T0** (art 13; 1 t
48** 1,2 a T2+ 1-26 a
50** 43 t T4 1 8
50** 49 a 75 2 t
52** 1 8 TI** 1 8
53** 1-38, 793+ 1 v
4152 a Tove 1 a

57 i 113 a B2 1-3 at
61** 1-68 a 85 5 t
ga** 1-3 8 8%+ 1 s
g3** 1 8 8g*>* 13 [

s 1 8 g 14, subd 2; .
O % ] 5; 7-16 a
8

* Enacted at 1958 Extra Session
** Enacted at 1850 Extra Session



